
 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LIMITED  

CIN. U40109MH2005SGC153646 

 

EXTENSION OF E-TENDER NOTICE 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender in Two Bid system (i.e. Technical/ Commercial (Price bid) 

from reputed & registered contractors / suppliers on Mahatransco E-Tendering Website 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender specification. 

Sr. 

No. 
Particular Description 

1 SRM E-Tender No. EE/MSA/WRD/T/2017-18/T-.87 

dtd 30.03.2017 

2 Name  of  SRM E-Tender Work for providing services of qualified 

persons for work of computer operator, data 

punching, e-mails on computer in Marathi & 

English at Major Store ‘A’ Wardha for the 
year 2017-18 

3 RFx No of SRM E-Tender  7000004958 

4 Date and time for sale of bid documents From Dt.30.03.2017,0.00 Hrs. 

5 Last date and time for submission of bids On or before Dt.12.05.2017 up to 12.00 Hrs. 

6 Date and time for opening of  techno-

commercial bid 
Dt. 13.05.2017 at 11.00 Hrs. onwards if  

possible 

7 Date and time for opening of Price Bids Dt. 13.05.2017 at 13.00 Hrs. onwards if 

possible 

8 SRM E-Tender Value Rs. 374986/-(including taxes) 

9 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) (1% of 

estimated cost) 

Rs. 3750/- 

10 Price of bid document (SRM Tender Fees) Rs. 1060/- (Inclusive Vat)(Non Refundable) 

 For further details visit our Website 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in. Contact 

Person: The Executive Engineer: Phone No. 

(07152) -231456/8554993672 

 

Note : All eligible Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-tendering portal. 

http://srmetender. Mahatransco.in 

 

 

                    -sd- 

           Executive Engineer, 

        Major Store ‘A’ MSETCL Wardha 

 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
http://srmetender/

